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PREFACE.

For many years the sole use of milk curd was as
a foodstuff, and it is only through the scientific re-
searches of the past few decades into the albuminoid
substances that attempts have been made to utilise
this body technically.

It is therefore easy to understand that our know-
ledge of this important product should be still some-
what imperfect, especially as regards its manifold
applications : eommunications on the subject in the
technical press are rare, and it consequently seemed
desirable to the author to prepare a work dealing
with this material. The first part treats of the
preparation of curd from milk—in all cases by the
decomposition of the suspended casein compound by
the aid of aecid or a ferment,—and its purification
and drying. Following this, will be described the
application of the casein paints and painting, the
production of putties, plastic masses, ete., and finally

its use in modern nutrient preparations.

THE AUTHOR.



CONTEN'TS.
PrEracE . ? g 1 ; ; ; : i

CHAPTER L

IsTRODUCTION . . . . . . .

CHAPTER IL

Casprw ;18 Onioiy, PREPALATION AND PROFERTIES
The Prepamtion of Casein . s
Purifying the Curd .

CHAPTER IIL

Varmours Mermons oF PreEranize Caspiw
Insoluble Preparation of Cazein

CHAPTER IV,

CourosiTion avp Proverties oF Casers

CHAPTER V.

Clasery Parvms : i . . g
“ Marble Lime " Colour for Outside Werk
Casein Paint According to an Older Method
Casein Enamel Paing ' .
Casvin Fagnde Paint : i
Cold-Water Paint in Powder Form .
Casein:Lime Colours 4 T . ¢

i

PAGE

10

2

a1

a5
42
L5

16
47



viii CONTENTS.

Kistory's Recipe for Casein Paint and Varnish . ;
Puore Oascin Paints for Walls, ebe. . . . . . 2
Cagein Paints for Woodwork and Irom v . . y
CUasein Distemper Paints . 3 : . . . : .
Casain-Silicate Paints . . . : +

Milk Paints . g 4 - . . .

Casein-Silicate Paint Hevipea . . . .

‘I'tojel's Boiled 0il Substitube .

Calsoming Wash "

Quick-Drying Casein Paint

Baoiled 0il Substitute

Ring's Cold-Water Paint .

Formolactin

Waterproof Paint for Phtytug Gards

Unzein Colour Lake .

Paint for Marking Bags, Iron Bmu]a, Lma, &tc.
Uagein-Cement Paint . 5 - . 5 , : .

crEEECEEYREaBEREREE

CHAPTER VI.

Tar Tecuxics or Casemw PasTvg : T i % 5 i
Compounding the Binding Medium . \ . 70
The Preparation and Application of Casein Pa-mta P 72

CHAPTER VII.

CaselN ADHESIVES AXD PUTTIES : ' 79
Casein (Hua . 7 . i1
Casein Glue in Plates or F!a‘kaa i B2
Bolder's Liquid Casein Glue . ; . 82
Crosspietsch’s 4dhesive . i 83
Jeromin's Casein Adhesive = * 83
Cazein Adhesivo 3 . Bhb
Hall's Casein Glue . ‘ * . 85
Waterproof Glus = Eb
Liguid Casein Glue . . B
Powdered Casein Glue : BT
Cnsein and Borax Glue . i - g A : a7
Unzein for Mending Glass, China, em. i : : . B&



CONTENTS,

Sold Cusein Adhesive :
Cpszpin Ciioe for Uardboard Boxes
Lasgin Solution .

ltemken's Mothod of Using 'f:htn
Gilue Powider

Casein Gilue

Cassin Glue for Mahh-Makmrr
Laliner's Casein atties |
Washablo Coment for Deal Boands
Wenk's Cosein Coinent

Cigein and Lime Cement |,

“ Piteh Barm

Unsein Stopping " .
Casein Cement for Stone | .
Insoluble Casein

CHAPTER VIIL

Tor Preearation oF Prasvie Mas=es rposm Casers

Imitation Tvery
Lalienthal's Plastio Mass
Jung, Brecher & Wittel's Imauht-mg Pre[.m'atmn
Anti-Radiation sod Anti-Corvosive Composition
Dickinann's Covering for Floors and Walls
Imitntion Lincleum . -
Tonitation Leatler
Dmitation Bows
Artificial Horn, eto., frocm {,mm
Plustic Mass of Keratin and Casein |
Tuanlating Wass
Plastio Caaein Masses
Hurny Casein Mass .
Production of Plastie Masses i"rom {}ubem
Plastic Mass frion Clelluloid
Casein-Cellulose Cimposition
Fireproof Celluloss Sabstitute
Nitrocellulose mnd Casein Composition
Franguet's Colluliid Subskitote
Plaatic Mass with & Cagain Basis
Glalalith . , ;

/]

PALE
bt

Hi
=i
A
=0
M)
M)
e
=
g

Ttk

15
T
1wy
wy
1Ky
1k



X CONTENTS,

CHAPTER IX.

Ulngs oF Caserxy o wae Texrme  IxwosTiey.

Coraore PriNTIRG, BT,
laseogum i : 5 i .
UG latin

Cnsein Dhessing for L‘i.I:I.'ETl ani L-uhl!ull Fh\hl'li.-k

Argentine
Printing Colounr “I.H!. Mut.:ﬂlh.‘ I,ua!-'r::

Process for Soitening, Sizing and Toading Tuihlcr Fll:-rau,

i

nied for Treating Yarns and Fabries .

Fizing Casein and other Albumineids on the f'll!rr.'-, e

particularly in Dyeing . '
Fixing Tnanluble Colouring Matters |
Waterproofing and Softening Divssing
Unsein for Morcerised Urfpae

*

ER LT

Fixing Kine White on Cotbon with Fnrnmhlelmlu

Ulnsein-Magmesia ‘
Crmain Mediom for Calico ]*rmtll:lg 3
Chevalott's Waterproofing Prooess |
Loading 5ilk . . . + +
Threwds, Hocks, Plates, ete., of Cassin

UHAPTER X,
Caspiy Fousroees

.

Casein Food | : : 5 ¥ .
Cisein ns o Substitute for Hee Albnmen |
Fynthetic Milk 3 . i .
Milk Food

Fanmlsifinhle Chsein .
Upsein Phosphate for Baking
Bornstein’s Baking Preparation

Muking Bread, Low in Oarbohydvites, Erum Flmu- un& L‘u.n:l

Higgins's Cassin Foad . . g

Preparing Soluble Chaein Comgmounds mth th.umm ’

Ulisoin Foawl . !
Suli's Cord = Awichack ™ .H.nHH

CHAPTER XI.

SURDEY A PPLICATIONS oF Casiiy
Uses of Casein i the Paper Industry
Mt‘lﬂ.{.‘lﬂ'llllll’l'j‘luﬂ. [‘upm

Fixismns

"

PAGE

117
118
118
114
120
121

121

122
123

1248
15
L35

154
154

1305
LG
155
135
13
156

L35
tirs
138



